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Filial

 0204  SILGAN VALINHOS



Período de Entrega

 03/10/2025 a 03/10/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000451  9999

 Data

 30/09/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



45,000

 134,550

 2,990

03/10/2025

 1.08.01.220.01

 CAROLINA DOCE DE LEITE 40GR - UN

 UN


4,000

 87,600

 21,900

03/10/2025

 1.06.02.531.01

 BOLO SIMPLES CENOURA - KG

 KG


4,000

 25,358

 6,340

03/10/2025

 1.07.02.035.01

 SUCO PRONTO LARANJA - 01LT

 UN



32,000

 211,200

 6,600

03/10/2025

 1.13.04.049.01

 LANCHE 30G UND

 UN



Total

 458,708
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